Step.7

1
]
B e 1
[ ‘{ ".-:i- !
1.4 I- }
J-"- = o% s .
il
‘? a
| =
Step.14
Step.16
Part Name
Bolt M8 =80
Bolt blaock

Big plastic cover of protecting pole

Step .2
4
Step.6
Step.5
B : \
; i
Step.1 =3 4
:;.r "'I! 15'..-::.
.. 1A - =
Step.3 J
Step.13
Step.1
NO..
5 o .
3, 2

Bend protecting pole

Front frame assembly

Instruction for the installation:
1.3 insert (4) then fix 2) and (3) . 4) on 3 with (]

N

L | D) | BD | =

5

Step.10
otep.9
a
|
¢
wrllic.
L
Z
otep .15
_ Quantity _
1
1
1
1
1
Quantity

Part Name
Bolt M& = 60

Boit block

Front frame assembly

Big plastic cover of protecting pole

Bend protecting pole

Instruction forthe installat un.
then fix (2) and 1) . 5 on 3) with (1.

1.nsert 5

1
1

Note

Note

Step. 17

=tep 4

Step.12

Step. 1

step.8



o0d® O
D

Step.4

SODO d

NO. Part Name
| dolt M8 =60
2 Bolt block
3 Big plastic cover of protecting pole

4 Bend protecting pole
5 Front frame assembly
Instruction for the installation:
1 insert (1 then fix 2 and =2, ) on & with
NO. Part Name
Bolt M& < &0
2 Bolt block
3 Front frame assembly
1 Big plastic cover of protecting pole
D Bend protecting pole

Instruction for the installation

1 insert (5 then fix 2 and 1), on 2 with
. NO. Part Name
1 Turning axle assembly
2 Bolt MB <20
3 Front frame assembly

1struction forthe installation
Fix (1) on 3 with (2

NO. Part Name
| Balt ME < 80
2 Bolt block
3 Front frame assembly
4 Big plastic cover of protecting pole

5 Side protecting pole

Instruction for the installation:
1.4 insert (5 . then fix ‘2 and i on (3 with [

Quantity
1
1

Quantity

Quantity
1

2

(uantity

Note

Note

Note

Note



@ NO. Part Name
0000 > ko

Bolt block
Big plastic cover of protecting pole

gend protecting pole

]
on | B L | kD

side protecting pole

instruction for the installation:
1.3 Insert then fix 2 and 3  on ‘4 with

NO. Part Name
l Bolt M8 < &0
Eolt block
Big plastic cover of protecting pole

Front frame assembly

b

SODOD

Side protecting pole

Instruction forthe installation:
1.3 insert then fix 2 and 3 1 on with

NO. Part Name

Side protecting pole

000 ©

Big plastic cover of prote cting pole
Bolt block

& =] -
Balt M8 » 60

N B W R

Bend protecting pole

instruction forthe installation:
1.2 insert (L then fix (3) and (2) . (1) on (5 with

@ NO. Part Name
9 ! Bolt M& < 60
@ 2 Bolt block
@ 3 Min plastic cover of protecting pole
4 Rear shelf assembly
o 5 Front frame assembly

nstruction for the installation:
1.3 insert 1 then fix and 1) on with

Luamt ity

Quantity
|
1

Quantity

1
1
1

Quantity
1
1

:"';ul;_'

Note

Note -

Note



_NO. Part Name - Quantity | Note
= S | 1 Falt M8 <60 1
6 @ 2 Bolt block - 1
Q| [ '
: _.3_ Min plastic cover of protecting pole 1
1 . @ 4 Rear sheif assembly |
* o 5 Front frame assemhly-

Instruction forthe installation:
1.3) insert (4 then fix 2 and &), 1) an 3 with 1

@ | NO. | ) Part Name | Quantity Note
1 _ Rear shelf knighthead
= - ® 2 | Bolt M8<20 , I;ﬁfamem g
N @ | 3 Rear shelfassembly R :
1 A Nut M8 _ |
Instruction forthe installiation:
1.2} insert (). (3 then Fix (1 2, (3 with (4
ND. Part Name Quantity Note
1 Nut M8 4
@ 2 Spring lock washer 8 4
@ 3 Plain Washer B 4
. | =% | 4 Front frame assembly
@ % 5 golt M8 <50 4
& Seal 2

Instruction for the installation:

NO. Part Name Quantity Note

@ @ I Rear brake light plug 1 I

2 Rear brake light plug 2 |

. @ ] | 3 Rear brake light plug 2 |

\ 4 Rear brake light plug 1 I

2 Rear turning light plug 2 |

@9 6 @@@0 o Rear turning light plug 1 |

: . 7 Rear turning light plug 2 |
2 Connect (3 with ) Rear turning light = Lefl

J.Connect (5 with | ,
4 Connect & with 10 Rearturning light Right



NO. Part Name Quantity Note
e Fuel vacuum rubber pipe - 1
Fuel autlet rubber pipe | 1
@ 3 Fueltank cock | i
.
2 Instruction for the instzliation:
9 1.1 insert (3
@ 2. 2l insert (3
% NO. Part Name Quantity Note
’“:-__;_ ) = @ 1 Mut M& | 1
[- J_‘” 2 Batten i
e @. 3 Megative wire _ I
g d Folt MB=<12 1
0 instruction for the installation:
1.4 insert 2. 3 then fix (4 with (1
NO. Part Name Quantity | Note
m 1 Thermostat tube 1|
2 Radiatorinlet tube | 1
o @. %@ .@ 3 Thimble ©12 | 1
4 Radiator filler | 1
5 Thimble 12 1
6 Water jub tube 1
: : R e 7 Pipe clip 2dmm _ 1
- - 8 Radiator fan motor assembly 1
@ @ : 3 @ 9 Water temperature sensor 1
n 10 Plug 1 2
- | i 1 . Fanplug 2 2
& | : 12 . Fan plug 1 2
. b a _: :I @ 13 Pipe clip 24mm 1
. e e, el | 14 Radiator outlet hose 1

Instruction for the installation

1.(L insert (1), then clamp (L) into (1) with (3
2.16) insert (1) then clamp & into (4 with (5
3.2 insert (& then clamp (2! into (&) with (7
4.0 insert @

5.Connect 1D with (10

6.0 insert (4 then clamp (1 into (8 with (13

Attention:
Please be noted that the red cable should be connected with the positive lead while
black cable with negative lead when connecting.



